PRODUCT DESCRIPTION www.fuantronics.net
SMD COMMON MODE CHOKES
FASQDS0T,57T, 75T, 105, 125T SERI ES
FEATURES:
High impedance far common
mode n oise a nd low
impedance far
differential mode signal.

FASDRH 0602□-561M 560 7.25 96 1
FASDRH 0602□-681M 680 8.18 88 1
FASDRH 0602□-821M 820 9.68 80 1
FASDRH 0602□-102M 1000 15.LJ 72 1
Note:l. K=±l0%,M=±20%,N=±30%
Electronic Appliances
DC - DC Conversi on (Paraller Mode]
I so Iati on/Co up I in g [Tra nsfo rm e r]
Input Filter[Serial Mode]
EMI/RFI Suppression
Part L DCR
Number Il (O)
lKHz Max
FASDRH 1205D-l□DM 10 0.025
FASDRH 1205□-12DM 12 0.027
FASDRH 1205D-15DM 15 0.030
FASDRH 1205D-18DM 18 0.030
FASDRH 1205D-220M 22 0.036
FASDRH 1205□-27DM 27 0.051
FASDRH 1205D-330M 33 0.057
FASDRH 1205D-390M 39 0.068
FASDRH 1205D-LJ70M '17 0.075
FASDRH 1205□-560M 56 0.11
FASDRH 1205D-680M 68 0.12
FASDRH 1205□-82DM 82 O.l'l
FASDRH 1205D-101M 100 0.16
FASDRH 1205D-121M 120 0.17
FASDRH 1205D-151M 150 0.23
FASDRH 12050-lBlM 180 0.29
FASDRH 1205D-221M 220 O.LJO
FASDRH 1205D-271M 270 0.'16
FASDRH 1205D-331M 330 0.51
FASDRH 1205□-391M 390 0.69
FASDRH 1205D-LJ71M '170 0.77
FASDRH 1205D-561M 560 0.86
FASDRH 1205D-681M 680 1.20
FASDRH 1205□-821M 820 1.3'1
FASDRH 1205D-102M 1000 1.53
TECHNICAL INFORMATION S PHVSICAL CHARACTERISTICS
FASDRHD6D2D
13.5±0.21
n